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Zones Agency Contact Email/Phone 

1. West Albion Neighbourhood 

Services (ANS) 

Richard Chu richard@albionservices.ca 

647-619-6375 

 West Toronto Legal 

Services 

Morena Carranza carrranm@lao.on.ca 

416-531-7376 

2. North COSTI Hanna Mlodzianowska Hanna.mlodzianowska@costi.org 

416-244-0480 

 Unison Community 

Health Services 

Erin Shaw Erin.Shaw@unisonhcs.org 

416-653-5400 

3. South Woodgreen Community 

Services 

Laura Sanford Lsanford@woodgreen.org 

416-645-6000 

 The Neighbourhood 

Organization (TNO) 

Alaka Brahma abrahma@tno-toronto.org 

416-424-2900 

 East York East Toronto 

Family Resource 

Association (EYET) 

Sarah Singh sarahsingh@eyetfrp.ca 

647-463-9616 

4. East The Housing Help Centre 

(THHC) 

Ambi Sinna Ambi.sinna@thhc.org 

416-285-8070 

    

 

Rough Zones by Housing Help Centres (note some agencies will share boundaries) 
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